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Dr. Robert Bryant 
Duke University 

bryant@math.duke.edu 

Biographical Information:  
http://fds.duke.edu/db/aas/math/faculty/bryant/ 

Dr. William Zajc 
Columbia University 

waz1@columbia.edu 

Biographical Information: 
http://www.nevis.columbia.edu/~zajc/MakeZajcCV.pdf  
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Dr. Lynne Hillenbrand 
California Institute of Technology 

lah@astro.caltech.edu 

Biographical Information:  
http://www.astro.caltech.edu/~lah/Site/%40Caltech.html 

Dr. Susanne Brenner 
Louisiana State University 

brenner@math.lsu.edu 

Biographical Information: 
https://www.math.lsu.edu/~brenner/ 
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Dr. Miguel Garcia-Garibay 
University of California, Los Angeles 

mgg@chem.ucla.edu 

Biographical Information 
https://www.chemistry.ucla.edu/directory/garcia-garibay-miguel 

Dr. Catherine Hunt 
University of Virginia 

catherinehunt55@gmail.com 

Biographical Information: 
https://engineering.virginia.edu/faculty/katie-hunt 

Dr. Andrew Millis 
Columbia University/Simons Foundation 

ajm2010@columbia.edu 
amillis@flatironinstitute.org 

Biographical Information 
http://physics.columbia.edu/people/profile/424 

mailto:mgg@chem.ucla.edu
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Dr. David Awschalom 
University of Chicago 

awsch@uchicago.edu 

Biographical Information: 
http://ime.uchicago.edu/awschalomlab/people/david_awschalom/ 

Dr. Jennifer Lewis 
Harvard University 

jalewis@seas.harvard.edu 

Biographical Information: 
https://www.seas.harvard.edu/directory/jalewis 

Dr. Herbert Levine 
Northeastern University 

h.levine@northeastern.edu

Biographical Information: 
https://coe.northeastern.edu/people/levine-herbert/ 
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Dr. Daniel Jaffe 
University of Texas 

dtj@austin.utexas.edu 

Biographical Information: 
https://www.as.utexas.edu/astronomy/people/jaffe/jaffe.html 

mailto:dtj@austin.utexas.edu
https://www.as.utexas.edu/astronomy/people/jaffe/jaffe.html
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Dr. William Tolman 
Washington University in St. Louis 

wbtolman@wustl.edu 

Biographical Information: 
https://artsci.wustl.edu/faculty-staff/william-tolman 

Dr. Cornelia Lang 
University of Iowa 

cornelia-lang@uiowa.edu 

Biographical Information: 
https://physics.uiowa.edu/people/cornelia-c-lang 

Dr. Tabbetha Dobbins 
Rowan University 

dobbins@rowan.edu 

Biographical Information: 
https://csm.rowan.edu/departments/physics/facultyStaff/physics_
full_part/dobbins.html 
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Dr. Robert Kirshner 
Moore Foundation / Harvard University 

robert.kirshner@moore.org 

Biographical Information: 
https://www.cfa.harvard.edu/~rkirshner/ 

Dr. Anna Balazs 
University of Pittsburgh 

balazs@pitt.edu 

Biographical Information: 
https://www.engineering.pitt.edu/AnnaBalazs/ 

Dr. Jill Pipher 
Brown University 

jill_pipher@brown.edu 

Biographical Information: 
https://www.brown.edu/research/conducting-research-
brown/about-office/about-jill-pipher 

mailto:h.levine@northeastern.edu
https://www.cfa.harvard.edu/%7Erkirshner/
mailto:h.levine@northeastern.edu
https://www.engineering.pitt.edu/AnnaBalazs/
mailto:h.levine@northeastern.edu
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